
Emotions

Choose your style , 
wear your story



We’ l l
T R A N S FO R M

yo u r  O L D  G O L D 
a n d  g e m s to n es 

i n t o  a  f r e s h 
n ew  j ewe l . 

A  R E D ES I G N 
yo u ’ l l  l o ve  t o 

wea r.

E545

E546

E547°E548

E549
cover

ring: E543 pendant: E544° earrings: E615

—
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Every 
piece of 
jewellery

tells a 
story

E550

E551

E552

E555E554

E553

—
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A  p i e ce  o f
j ewe l l e r y  i s 

o f t e n  a  p i e ce  o f 
A RT. Bu t  i t  o n ly 

b e co m es 
va l u a b l e  wh e n 

E M OT I O N S 
a re  a d d e d .

E557°

E558

E559

E560

E556

E616

—
7



Creating your 
new colourful piece is our 

favourite way of work

E561

E563

E564

E565°

E562
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So m e 
j ewe l l e r y 

n e e d  a 
M A K E- OV E R , 
a  f l a r e - u p  t o 

a  S PA R K L I N G 
n ew  d es i g n .

E566

E567

E568

E569

E570°

—
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Prese r ve 
yo u r 

S E N T I M E N TA L 
VA LU E , 

yo u  o n ly  p ay 
t h e 

LA BOU R . E473

E474°E472

E571°

E572
E573

Emotions

—
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E477

E478

E574

E575

E576

E578E577

I  FEEL 
LOST WITHOUT 

MY RINGS
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LIFE 
is 

too short
so ...

E581

E583
E584

E585

E536

E586

E537

E582
E280 enjoy jewellery 

which makes you 
HAPPY

E579

E580°

—
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E479

E587

E588

Remodelling 
old jewellery into a 

new design

E480

E432

E589

E590

E591

E433

Emotions

—
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Don’t  just  sel l 
your old gold

E592

E593

E594 E595

E597

E598

E599 E600
E596

Emotions

Bring new style to your 
valuable possession.

—
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E507

E506
E505

E606

E516

Restyle 
your old jewellery into a 

new modern jewel

E601

E602

E603

E605

E604

Emotions

E509

E508

—
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E387

E385

E386

Give your 
old jewellery a 

FACE-LIFT

E380

E382

E384

—
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Let you inspire by our 
new models.

E608

E609
E610

E612

E611

E607

Certain 
JEWELLERY 
holds great 

SENTIMENTAL 
value, but it’s 

not always wearable 
as it is.

WE’LL LOVE to 
transform them, 

create EMOTIONAL 
MOMENTS.

—
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Emotions

Choose your style , 
wear your story

E614

E613


